
LOT 87 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 3.

814-1147, 912-2194, 922-763, WD 

PAZEL JOHN MICHAEL/PAZEL EMILY BUCHANAN
273 NW CHARLOTTE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-3S-16-02372-387

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/09/2023 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

291,113
14,900
35,000

341,013
71,590

269,423
HX HB 50,722

218,701
341,013

0

345,211

1443/2611 7/28/2021 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SISCO LARRY W

PAZEL JOHN MICHAEL

0922/0763 3/06/2001 WD Q I 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M ERKINGER SR

LARRY SISCO
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30712 ADDN SFR 293 01/14/2013

18584 POOL 75 08/06/2001

17522 SFR 270 10/11/2000

2022HX Base Yr

273 NW CHARLOTTE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,717 128.9288 144.40 392,335 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.80 74.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2424

BAS 896 100 896 96,001

BAS 1,528 100 1,528 163,717

FGR 400 55 220 23,572

FOP 28 30 8 857

FOP 103 30 31 3,321

FOP 112 30 34 3,643

3,067 2,717 291,113

BAS= W32 FOP= W16 S7 E16 N7$ S7 W16 S27 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$
E20 S2 FOP= S4 E16 N6  L1 U1  N3 W5 S3  L4 D3  W6 $ E6  U3 R4
N3 E5 S3  R4 D3  E5  U3 R4  N15 FOP= E7 BAS= E28 N30 W28 S18
W7 S8 E7 S4$ N4 W7 S4$ N18$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 168.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 588

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,424.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,136

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 10,976

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 700

14,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


